
Sri Lanka, a well-known apparel manufacturing hub for world-renowned brands, is now offering a diversified range of high                                   
quality Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) products to meet the current high demand in the UK market. 
 
The following companies are registered with the Sri Lanka High Commission in London and are open to exploring business                                     
opportunities with UK companies and bodies interested in acquiring PPE supplies. 
 

Company Name  Website  Contact Details  PPE Product(s) 

Aramco Polythene Pvt Ltd  https://www.aramcopolythene.com 
 

Mr. Chrish Jonathan Ram (Director Sales 
and Business Development) 
 
Email: jonathan@sltnet.lk 
 
Telephone: +94 112531862 
Mobile: +94 773290023 

Plastic gowns, LDPE/HDPE garbage 
disposable bags 

Ashok Garments (Pvt) Ltd.  https://www.ashokgarments.com/ 
 

Mr. Menuka Gunawardana (Director) 
 
Email: menuka@ashokgarments.com 
 
Mobile: +94 773520954 (Whatsapp) 
Telephone: +94 114328860 

Coveralls, Overalls, Bib Overalls 

Belden Industries (Pvt) Ltd  http://www.bobdalegloves.com/ 
 

Lasitha Pathirana (CEO) 
 
Email: lpathirana@beldenind.com 
 
Mobile: +94 779108862 
Telephone: +94 114234381 

Gloves 
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Company Name  Website  Contact Details  PPE Product(s) 

Bondville (Pvt) Ltd  www.bondville.lk 
 

Nisansala Karunarathne (Executive 
Garment Technologist) 
 
Email: Nisansalak@bondville.lk 
 
Telephone: +94 3431316666 
Mobile: +94 704404464 

PPE (Such as Coveralls, Masks and 
Eye Shields) 

Brandix Apparel  www.brandix.com 
 

Dhanushka Ekanayake 
 
Email: DhanushkaE@brandix.com 
 
Telephone: +94 114727000  
Ext- 7267 

Coveralls, Surgical gowns, Face 
masks (including fabric) 

Celcius Solutions (Pvt ) Ltd.  www.celciusbedding.com 
 

Mr. Dulip C Jayasingha (Head of Sales) 
 
Email: dulip@celciuspl.com 
 
Telephone: +94 114 858859  
Mobile: +94 77 799 81 85 

Face Masks 

CourtauldsTrading Company (Pvt) 
Ltd 

https://en-gb.facebook.com/courtauldssl
/ 
 

Mr. Ryan Hobart (General Manager of 
CCL Group) 
 
Email: ryanh@ccl.lk 
 
Mobile: +94 772271096 
Telephone: +94 112297777 

Gowns, Aprons 
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Company Name  Website  Contact Details  PPE Product(s) 

Crystal Martin International Ltd  https://www.crystalgroup.com/ 
 

Mr. Manoj Perera (Deputy Vice President 
of International Sales) 
 
Email: manoj.perera@sl.crystal-martin.com 
 
Mobile: +94 773480720 
Telephone: +94 334530400 

Gowns, Aprons 

Daya Apparel  http://www.dayagroupofcompanies.com
/company-profile.php?p=24 
 

Ms. Manjaree Gamage (Director) 
 
Email: manjaree@daya-group.com 
 
Mobile: +94 777914054 
Telephone: +94 115390000 

Gowns, Scrubs, Overalls 

Design Studio LK  https://designstudiolk.com/  Mr. Chamila Samarakkodi (Managing 
Director) 
 
Email: chamila@designstudiolk.com 
 
Mobile: +94 777272961 

Gowns 

EL Holdings (Pvt) Ltd  https://www.elh.global/  Mr. Lalantha Watudura (Chairman/ 
Creative Director) 
 
Email: lalantha@elholdings.lk 
 
Mobile: +94 777670992 
Telephone: +94 112633533 

Gowns, Aprons 
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Company Name  Website  Contact Details  PPE Product(s) 

Emjay International (Pvt) Ltd  http://www.emjayi.com/ 
 

Nelun Jayasinghe (General Manager 
Marketing) 
 
Email: nelunj@emjayi.com 
 
Telephone: +94 114419700 - 720 
Mobile: +94 777364333 

Face masks, Gowns, Aprons, Swabs, 
Clinical waste bags 

Haylex Limited  https://www.haylexuk.com 
 

Mr. Chrishan Mendis (Director) 
 
Email: chrishanhaylexuk@hayleys.com 
 
Telephone: +44 (0) 1732 783547 
Mobile: +447774092184 

Gloves and Face Masks 

Hela Clothing  
Sri Lanka 

http://www.helaclothing.com/  Ms. Anusha Wijerathna (Senior 
Merchandiser Development) 
 
Email: anushaw@helaclothing.com 
 
Mobile: +94 778744577 

Face Masks (Surgical, Medical and 
Fabric), Overalls, Aprons, Scrubs, 
Overcoat, Lab coat 
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Company Name  Website  Contact Details  PPE Product(s) 

Hirdaramani Industries  http://www.hirdaramani.com/ 
 

Mr. Nikhil Hirdaramani (Director) 
 
Email: Nikhil@hirdaramani.com 
 
Mobile: +94 777 306774 
Telephone: +94 114797000  
 
 

 
Mr. Thusitha Cooray  (Chief Operating 
Officer, Hirdaramani Discovery Lab) 
 
Email: thusitha.cooray@hirdaramani.com 
 
Telephone: +94 117855302  
Mobile: +94 777414234 

Face masks, Other PPE 

Isabella Socks Manufacturing PLC  N/A  Mr. Buddhika Mummullage (CEO) 
 
Email: buddhika@isabella.lk 
 
Telephone: +94 112261286 
Mobile: +94 712345783/ 773503153   

Face masks 
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Company Name  Website  Contact Details  PPE Product(s) 

Lanka Garments Mfg. Co. Ltd (JB 
Apparel) 

http://www.jafferjeebrothers.com/appare
l_products/index_apparel.html 
 

Kaushala Nissanka Desilva ( Manager - 
Merchandising) 
 
Email: KaushalaD@lgm.lk 
 
Telephone: +94 114606322 
Mobile: +94 777302238 

Gowns, Masks, Overalls 

JK Garments (Pvt) Ltd  http://www.jkgmnt.com/ 
 

Ms. Janitha Perera (General Manager) 
 
Email: janitha@jkpartnersint.com 
 
Telephone: +94 112506687 
Mobile: +94 775764433 
 

Gowns, Aprons 

Jupiter Group  http://www.jupitergroupsl.com/  Ms. Ireshi Edirisinghe (Marketing 
Co-ordinator) 
 
Email: 
jupiterpackaging@jupitergroupsl.com 
 
Telephone: +94 1144360677 
Mobile: +94 778774858 

LDPE/LLDPE Clinical waste bags 
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Company Name  Website  Contact Details  PPE Product(s) 

Kindai Kagaku Lanka (Pvt) Ltd  http://www.dreamron.lk/ 
 

Mr. Udara Somasinghe (Manager  of 
International Markets) 
 
Email: udara@kindai.lk 
 
Mobile: +94 701585507  
Telephone: +94 342255626 /344941914 

Hand sanitizer 

Kolonna Manufacturing (Pvt) Ltd  http://www.bernardbotejue.com/ 
 
 

Mr. Janaka Botejue (Chairman)  
 
Email: janaka@bernardbotejue.com 
 
Mobile: +94 777394476 

Gowns, Head covers, Shoe covers, 
Face masks 

Lucky Industries  https://www.lucky.lk 
 

Mr. Siddique Illiyas (Director Sales & 
Marketing) 
 
Email: siddique@lucky.lk 
 
Telephone: +94 117750555 Ext - 302 
Mobile: +94 777667244 

Coveralls, Face masks 

Mas Holdings 
 

https://www.masholdings.com/ 
 

Ms. Amrah Akbar (Director Medical 
Apparel & PPE)  
 
Email: AmrahA@masholdings.com 
 
Mobile: +94 777794837 

Gowns, Coveralls, Aprons, Shoe 
covers, Protective hoods, Scrubs 
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Company Name  Website  Contact Details  PPE Product(s) 

M.S.R. Apparels (Pvt) Ltd  https://www.rtgroup.lk/ 
 

Mr. L. Rajitha N. Perera  
 
Email: rajitha.eng.topgoals@gmail.com 
 
Mobile: +94 715894785 
Telephone: +94 382294763 

Coveralls, Face masks, Shoe covers, 
Surgical caps, Aprons 
 

Natures Beauty Creations Ltd.  www.naturessecrets.lk 
 

Shamindi Kumarasinghe (Head of Exports) 
 
Email: shamindi@nbc.lk 
 
Mobile: +94 772083714  
Telephone: +94 342261100 

Hand sanitizers (gel & liquid), Soap, 
Hand soap 
 
 

Nobleswear (Pvt) Ltd  N/A  Mr. Sidath Weththamuni (Chairman) 
 
Email: sidath@nobles.lk 
 
Mobile: +94 777872601 

 
Mr. Rasika Gunarathna 
 
Email: rasika.gunarathna@nobles.lk 

Gowns, Aprons 

Nordtex Pvt Limited  N/A  Mr. Jayasiri Silva (Managing Director) 
 
Email: jayasiri.nordtex@gmail.com 
 
Mobile: +94 717551334 

Gowns, Face masks, Aprons, Head 
covers, Disposable bags, Body bags 
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Company Name  Website  Contact Details  PPE Product(s) 

Original Apparels (Pvt) Ltd  https://www.originalapparel.lk 
 

Ranga Panditharathne (Business Process 
Manager) 
 
Email: rangap@originalapparel.lk 
 
Mobile: +94 777251733 
Telephone: +94 382290950 

Gowns, Fabric face masks, Antiviral 
casual tops 

Orit Trading Lanka (Pvt) Ltd  http://www.oritsl.com/ 
 

Mr. Ajith Wijesinghe (CEO) 
 
Email: ajith@oritsl.com 
 
Mobile: +94 772640074 
Telephone: +94 112154102 

Gowns, Face masks, Coveralls, Face 
shields, Goggles, Shoe covers, Gloves 
(Nitrile) 
 

PTI Textile Group  N/A  Mr. Pamitha Suren Kannangara (Director 
of Sales & Marketing) 
 
Email: pamitha.ptitextile@gmail.com 
 
Mobile: +94 779535933 
Telephone: +94 112707345 /112183155 

Face masks (N95) 

Raseeka Impex  N/A  Dulari Subasinge (Merchandiser) 
 
Email: dulari_subasinghe@yahoo.com 
 
Mobile: +94  773351738 

Face Masks, Protective Gowns 
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Company Name  Website  Contact Details  PPE Product(s) 

Swadeshi Industrial Works PLC  https://swadeshiherbal.com/ 
 

Mr. Nihal Dassanayake (Business 
Development Manager & Coordination) 
 
Email: 
bdm.coordination@swadeshiindustries.lk 
 
Mobile: +94 760173155 

Herbal hand sanitizer and soap 

Timex Garments  https://www.timexsl.com/ 
 

Mr. Dilshan Samsudeen  
 
Email: dilshan.samsudeen@timexsl.com 
 
Telephone: +94 114728200 

Gowns, Face masks, Goggles, Face 
shield, Forehead Thermometer, 
Hand Sanitizer, COVID-19 Test Kit 

Trendywear (Pvt) Ltd  N/A  Aruna S. Pethiyagoda 
 
Email: aruna@ramyaholdings.com 
 
Telephone: +94 112056165-71 Ext-132 

PPE  

Union Apparels (Pvt) Ltd  https://unionapp.com/ 
 

Mr. Anil Peiris 
 
Email: anil.peiris7@gmail.com 
 
Mobile: +94 777706131 

Gowns 
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Company Name  Website  Contact Details  PPE Product(s) 

Victoria Line Essentials Pvt Ltd  N/A  Mr. Aflal Izzedeen 
 
Email: aflal@vlessentials.com 
 
Mobile: +94 777668564 

Face masks, Overalls, Coveralls, 
Boots, Hand sanitizer, Infrada 
thermometer, Gloves (Powder & 
Nitrile), Goggles, Gowns, Face 
shields, Shoe covers, Head covers 

Wilkins Spence Packaging Lanka (Pvt) 
Ltd 

http://www.wilkins.co.uk/ 
 

Yasantha Suriapperuma 
 
Email: yasantha@wilkins.lk 
 
Mobile: +94 777813094 

Face visor 

Protector Humanizing Safety  N/A  Rowan Lankathilaka 
 
Email: rowanlankathilaka@gmail.com 
 
Mobile: +94 771528701/ 770283088 

Human Sanitizing Chamber 
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